34
GENERAL PURPOSE RADIATORS
Zehnder
Charleston
In stock items
highlighted
in black
Height

4040-18-F 475 854 164 18 75 white* 989/3374 £649 £778.80
4040-22-F 475 1038 164 22 75 white* 1209/4125 £826 £991.20
4040-26-F 475 1222 164 26 75 white* 1429/4876 £944 £1,132.80
4050-10-F 575 486 164 10 75 white* 676/2307 £415 £498.00
4050-14-F 575 670 164 14 75 white* 946/3228 £533 £639.60
4050-18-F 575 854 164 18 75 white* 1217/4152 £652 £782.40
4050-22-F 575 1038 164 22 75 white* 1487/5074 £829 £994.80
4050-26-F 575 1222 164 26 75 white* 1757/5995 £948 £1,137.60
4050-28-F 575 1314 164 28 75 white* 1893/6459 £1,007 £1,208.40
4060-10-F 675 486 164 10 75 white* 798/2723 £416 £499.20
4060-14-F 675 670 164 14 75 white* 1117/3811 £535 £642.00
4060-18-F 675 854 164 18 75 white* 1437/4903 £654 £784.80
4060-22-F 675 1038 164 22 75 white* 1756/5991 £833 £999.60
4060-26-F 675 1222 164 26 75 white* 2075/7080 £952 £1,142.40
4060-28-F 675 1314 164 28 75 white* 2235/7626 £1,011 £1,213.20
4050-10-F-0346 575 486 164 10 75 anthracite 676/2307 £519 £622.80
4050-14-F-0346 575 670 164 14 75 anthracite 946/3228 £666 £799.20
4050-18-F-0346 575 854 164 18 75 anthracite 1217/4152 £815 £978.00
4050-22-F-0346 575 1038 164 22 75 anthracite 1487/5074 £1,036 £1,243.20
4050-26-F-0346 575 1130 164 26 75 anthracite 1757/5995 £1,185 £1,422.00
4050-28-F-0346 575 1314 164 28 75 anthracite 1893/6459 £1,259 £1,510.80
4060-10-F-0346 675 486 164 10 75 anthracite 798/2723 £520 £624.00
4060-14-F-0346 675 670 164 14 75 anthracite 1117/3811 £669 £802.80
4060-18-F-0346 675 854 164 18 75 anthracite 1437/4903 £818 £981.60
4060-22-F-0346 675 1038 164 22 75 anthracite 1756/5991 £1,041 £1,249.20
4060-26-F-0346 675 1222 164 26 75 anthracite 2075/7080 £1,190 £1,428.00
4060-28-F-0346 675 1314 164 28 75 anthracite 2235/7626 £1,264 £1,516.80
 Zehnder Charleston Horizontal - 6 column with 75mm welded-on feet
6040-30-F 475 1406 238 30 75 white* 2415/8240 £1,728 £2,073.60
6040-30-F-0346 475 1406 238 30 75 anthracite 2415/8240 £2,160 £2,592.00
*White (RAL 9016)

Watts/Btu
All outputs certified to EN 442
Centre
from wall
Overall
projection
Weight
kg
RRP
(ex VAT)
RRP
(inc 20%)
VAT
       Zehnder Charleston Bar             (Cloakroom size - see pages 8/9)
CPV2075-6 742 302 6 368 white 330/1125 59 134 7.2 £240    £288.00
CPV2090-10 892 486 10 412 white 639/2179 59 134 14.39 £357    £428.40
CPV2120-10 1192 486 10 412 white 827/2820 59 134 18.55 £437    £524.40
CPV2150-10 1492 486 10 412 white 1040/3546 59 134 23.2 £489    £586.80
CPV2150-12 1492 578 12 412 white 1248/4256 59 134 27.7 £559    £670.80
CPV2150-14 1492 670 14 596 white 1456/4965 59 134 32.2 £628    £753.60
CPV2150-16 1492 762 16 596 white 1664/5674 59 134 36.8 £697    £836.40
CPV2180-10 1792 486 10 412 white 1240/4228 59 134 27.4 £525    £630.00
CPV2180-12 1792 578 12 412 white 1488/5074 59 134 32.9 £602    £722.40
CPV2180-14 1792 670 14 596 white 1736/5920 59 134 38.3 £678    £813.60
CPV2180-16 1792 762 16 596 white 1984/6765 59 134 43.6 £755    £906.00
       Zehnder Charleston Bar
CPV3150-10 1500 486 10 412 white 1400/4774 78 172 34.0 £595    £714.00
CPV3150-12 1500 578 12 412 white 1680/5729 78 172 40.7 £686    £823.20
CPV3150-14 1500 670 14 596 white 1960/6684 78 172 47.4 £776    £931.20
CPV3150-16 1500 762 16 596 white 2240/7638 78 172 54.0 £867 £1,040.40
CPV3180-10 1800 486 10 412 white 1160/3956 78 172 40.5 £667    £800.40
CPV3180-12 1800 578 12 412 white 1992/6793 78 172 48.5 £772    £926.40
CPV3180-14 1800 670 14 596 white 2324/7925 78 172 55.9 £877 £1,052.40
CPV3180-16 1800 762 16 596 white 2656/9057 78 172 63.8 £982 £1,178.40
Chrome towel bar included. Projection including towel bar: 1 column =134mm, 2/3 column = 172mm
Zehnder
Charleston Bar
The popular multi-column